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Buc. In asamblul:

Gz/11

P/16 CFRHS80X80X4 1929.71 0.59 17.8S235JR

Debitare  [P.16]
ZRG

Hangar 

1:5

0.59 17.8

Buc.

NUME

PROIECTANT: SCARA:

LISTA MATERIALE PENTRU UZINAJ

DATA REV.:

DATA:PROIECT:

TOTAL

REVIZIE

Profil Otel Lungime GreutateArie vops.Poz.

PLANSA:ZERGON

S.R.L.

1930

P/16 CFRHS80X80X4

264 26
4

0

264

19
30

16
66


